Pos Num Name Cat/Pos

1 198 Chris Steele

2 203 Been Fish

3 208 Karl Darcy

4 217 William Onek

5 224 Anthony Valentine V40 1

6 209 Jonathan Kay

7 210 John Knowles V40 2

8 184 Christopher Davies

9 257 Luke Massey U1z 1

10 214 Mark Leadbeatter

11 42 Andy Ratcliffe V45 1

12 230 David Hamilton V45 2

13 207 Paul Brindle V40 3

14 150 James Jordan

15 145 Niall Owens

16 201 David Jackson V45 3

17 223 Martin Quino V40 4

18 78 Michael Hallas

19 80 Robert Walsh V40 5

20 225Keih Johnston

21 193 Martyn Bell V50 1

22 161 Elizabeth Greenwood U20
35:52

23 246 Andrew Henderson

24 165 Colin Gregory V40 6

25 264 Thomas Smith

26 46 Craig Renshaw

27 147 Matin Oldfield V45 4

28 235Glen Kenyon V40 7

29 197 John Chaplin V60 1

30 30Dominic Gavin

31 205Sean McMyler V50 2

32 238 John Horrocks

33 112 Joanne Nelson L40 1

34 247 David Parkinson V45 5

35 231 Paul Platt

36 123 Mark Wilde

37 182 Debbie Campbell L 3

38 127 Peter Cruse V50 3

39 101 Daniel Knight

40 73 Warren Moorfield V45 6

41 148 Jonathan Cosgrove V40 8

42 228 Paul Wilcock

43 212 Peter Kearney V40 9

44 17 Dan Gilbert V4010

45 196 Warren Crook V50 4

46 94 Ryan Downs

47 109 Paul Duke V4011

48 160 Kevin Newall V4012

49 140 Martin Hughes V45 7

50 102 Matthew Dewhurst

51 187 Dave Ainsworth V55 1

52 134 Evan Cook V65 1

53 211 Eddie Simpson V45 8

54 66 Rudolf Maciejkowicz V60 2

55 64 Mark Tucker V4013

56 206 Maria Lowe L35 1

57 243 Bill Beckett V50 5

58 142 Suzanne Budgett L50 1

59 215 Daniel HuntEarle

60 135Adam Lowe V45 9

61 126 Bev Wright L55 1

62 269 Adrian Merritt V4014

63 106 David Parkinson V4510

64 113 Bryan Searby V4015

65  70Ashley Taylor

66 71 Jonathan Hall V4016

67 25 Peter Broome V60 3

68 79 Simon Russell

69  50Mark Farley

70  23Jayne Perry L35 2

71 14 Jonathan Postle V4017

72 195Tom Nelson

73 267 Wes Roberts

74 141 Fred Lynch V60 4

75 189 Stewart Brierley

76 218 Laura Murphy L40 2

77 58 Ali McArthur

78 59Ken Jordan

79 76 Stuart Hatton V4018

80 95 Gareth Cosens

81 204 Dan Willber V4019

82 251 Andy Barker

83 72 Karen Schofield L 9

84 81 Stuart Mairs
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The Lostock 6 Mile Road Race
at Lostock on Sunday 28 February2016
Lostock — FINAL RESULTS

Club Time
Border Harriers & Ac 29:48
Blackburn Harriers & AC 29:50
Bolton United Harriers 31.07
Lancaster & Morecambe AC 31:27
Bolton United Harriers 32:03
Bolton United Harriers 32:15
Bolton United Harriers 33:.02
Blackburn Harriers & AC 33:54
Horwich R M | Harriers 33:56
Lancaster & Morecambe AC 33:59
Wigan Harriers & AC 3402
Southport Waterloo Ac 34:05
Darwen Dashers 34:33
Horwich R M | Harriers 34:35
Unattached 34:39
Horwich R M | Harriers 34:47
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon 35:11
Horwich R M | Harriers 35:15
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon 35:16
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon 35:28
Horwich R M | Harriers 35:31
1 Blackburn Harriers & AC
Burnden Road Runners 35:57
Lostock AC 36:03
Lostock AC 36:19
Bolton United Harriers 36:33
Darwen Dashers 36:35
Burnden Road Runners 36:36
Blackburn Harriers & AC 36:43
Bolton United Harriers 36:56
Horwich R M | Harriers 36:59
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon 37:23
Darwen Dashers 37:28
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon 37:33
Wigan Harriers & AC 37:37
Royton Road Runners 37:39
Horwich R M | Harriers 37:43
Wesham Road Runners 37:52
Unattached 37:55
Wigan Harriers & AC 37:55
Lostock AC 38:04
Unattached 38:05
Bolton United Harriers 38:13
Horwich R M | Harriers 38:19
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon 38:32
Unattached 38:41
Burnden Road Runners 38:45
Horwich R M | Harriers 38:58
Unattached 39:04
Unattached 39:11
Altrincham And District AC 39:17
Blackburn Harriers & AC 39:20
Unattached 39:27
Horwich R M | Harriers 39:28
Unattached 39:41
Horwich R M | Harriers 39:47
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon 39:53
Horwich R M | Harriers 39:57
Unattached 39:58
Lostock AC 40:04
Blackpool Wyre And Fylde 40:07
Burnden Road Runners 40:17
Burnden Road Runners 40:26
Blackburn Harriers & AC 40:31
Unattached 40:31
Astley & Tyldesley RR 40:37
Blackpool Wyre And Fylde 40:41
Unattached 40:43
Unattached 40:45
Lancaster & Morecambe AC 40:51
Unattached 40:55
Unattached 41:.04
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon 41:24
Red Rose 41:26
Bolton United Harriers 41:30
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon 41:33
Unattached 41:35
Dartford Harriers AC 41:35
Lostock AC 41:40
Wigan Phoenix 41:44
Unattached 41:47
Unattached 41:48
Wigan Harriers & AC 41:49
Salford Metropolitan AC 42:07

85
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88

89
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94
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98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

47 Suzanne Gregory
255 Shaun Moran
241 lan Riggs
220 Eddie Birchall
190 Katie Oakley

67 Nigel Burke

18 Gary Jones

83 Simon Sherrington

156 Liana Lonsdale
185 Paul Wareing
21 Brian Halton
167 Philip Matthews
107 Anthony Grayson
245 Martin Bates
110 Harry Harper
48 Kate Finn
213 Damien Russell
194 Ashraf Kazee
85 Marc Smethurst
108 Jill Jefferson
222 Craig Elsby
266 D Owen
250 David Telford
143 John Wiseman
261 Chris Greenall

169 Andrew Nightingale

82 Alan Williams
258 Stephen Perry

98 Simon Townsend
259 David Smith

24 Matthew Daniels

39 Gordon Stone
111 Helen Harper

13 Dave Sharples
138 Katy Thompson
104 Liam Hooton
254 Chris Worthington
202 Lara Dickinson
176 Paul McAtee
272 Mark Caldwell
153 John Lomax
252 Thomas Hunt

271Ben Glendenning

274 K Brocklehurst
180 Sally McCoy
91 Carl Prince
263 Martin Bailey
229 Adrian Lomax

132 Christine Boardman

35 Kath Hoyer
139 Paul Johnson

175 David Shuttleworth

249 Andrew Lowe
191 John Swift

192 Steve Thomasson

234 Daniel Cramer
136 Jane Bowles

16 Graham Robinson

144 Peter Bailey
157 William Horrocks
34 Colin Peel
44 Ken Upshall
36 Dave Waywell
12 James Farrow
232 Derek Crane
186 John Parker
240 Jon Tomlinson

179 Melanie Crompton

38lan Johnson
221 Alan Sweatman
93 Tony Bishop
177 Alan Taylor

37 Rob Garstang
183 Peter Wilkinson
22 Simon Kitchin
236 Kevin Cramer
40 Daniel Pilling
200 Paul Walton
248 Alison Parkinson
56 Gary Cuthbertson
92 Matt Simms

125 Michael Wilson
122 Pat Grainey
151 William Shanley
166 Matthew Dunn
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L40 3
V55 2
V4020
V50 6
u20 2
V50 7
V55 3

L 12
V50 8
V55 4

V4021
V55 5
V4511
L 13

V50 9

L55 2

V65 2
V5010
V4512
V4022
V55 6
V60 5
V5011
V55 7
L35 3
V60 6
L45 1

L40 4

V4023
L35 4
V55 8
V4513
V4514

V4024
L50 2
V4515
V5012

L 20
L55 3
V4516
V4517
V55 9
V75 1

u20 1
L45 2
V5510

V4025
V4518
V60 7
V70 1

V4519
V75 2

L35 5
V5013
V60 8
V5014
V4520

V65 3
V4026
V4521
V4522
V4027
L45 3
V5015

V5016
u20 2
V5511

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Unattached

Unattached

Bolton United Harriers
Salford Metropolitan AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Lostock AC

Unattached

Unattached

Wesham Road Runners
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Unattached

Red Rose

Unattached

Unattached

Red Rose

Leigh Harriers & Ac

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Altrincham And District AC
Red Rose

Burnden Road Runners
Wigan Phoenix

Altrincham And District AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Unattached

Stockport Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Red Rose

Unattached

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Lostock AC

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Unattached

Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Wesham Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Burnden Road Runners
Atherton Running Club
Unattached

Sweatshop Chorley
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners
Unattached

Blackpool Wyre And Fylde
Horwich R M | Harriers
Lostock AC

Lostock AC

Lostock AC

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners
Lostock AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Red Rose

Unattached

Unattached

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Unattached

Manchester Ymca Harriers
Unattached

ort
Soft

42:09
42:10
42:24
42:25
42:29
42:30
42:33
42:38
42:40
42:43
42:44
42:47
42:55
43:06
43:10
43:13
43:14
43:15
43:15
43:25
43:34
43:44
43:48
4351
43:53
44:00
44.06
44:13
44:25
44:27
44:30
44:42
44:44
44:52
45:18
45:26
45:29
45:29
45:33
45:34
45:38
45:39
45:39
45:42
45:45
45:46
45:49
45:53
45:57
46:02
46:14
46:26
46:28
46:37
46:43
46:55
47:00
47.08
47:10
47:11
47:12
47:14
47:20
47:25
47:28
47:29
47:30
47:33
47:37
47:39
47:47
47:54
47:55
4757
48:05
48:10
48:22
48:28
48:36
48:38
48:44
48:51
48:54
48:56
48:58



170 163 Nicola Walsh L35 6 Lostock AC 49:07 208 276 Maggie Shannon L55 5 Unattached 55:22

171 128 Stuart Whitehead V4028 Unattached 49:09 209 119 Roy Haggett Unattached 55:30
172 256 lan Hamilton V65 4 Astley & Tyldesley RR 49:15 210 178Paul Carter V4527 Wesham Road Runners 55:51
173 9 John Haslam V4523 Unattached 49:36 211 28 Jennifer Burrows L 44 Unattached 55:51
174 2 Rachael Turner L 26 Unattached 49:41 212 242 Shaleen Jones L40 9 Team Deane 55:54
175 7 Steven Wilde V60 9 Chorley Athletic & Triathlon 49:52 213 o ??7? ?2?? 56:14
176 26 Kath Vickers L55 4 Unattached 49:52 214 219 David Morris V5020 Blackburn Harriers & AC 56:19
177 162 Louise Dunsdon L40 5 Unattached 49:;57 215 33 Andrea Gregory L4010 Sweatshop Chorley 56:29
178 199 Denise Wakefield L60 1 Salford Harriers 50:02 216 32Lpaula Dalziel L55 6 Unattached 56:47
179 88Mandy Bracegirdle L40 6 Unattached 50:06 217 51Johanna Dodsworth L3511 Unattached 56:49
180 121 Debra Glover L40 7 Unattached 50:14 218 52Marc Clough V4528 Unattached 56:49
181 137 Michael Hall V5017 Holmfith Harriers 50:15 219 270 Victoria Saxon L3512 Unattached 56:52
182 273 Gregg Turner Unattached 50:22 220 19Freddy Kinavuidi V4029 Unattached 57:56
183 115Keith Lewthwaite V6010 Horwich R M | Harriers 50:24 221 164 Leah Gibbons L 50 Unattached 58:38
184 244 Matthew Potts Unattached 50:53 222 253 Jeanette Adamson L45 7 Unattached 59:40
185 41Tony Varley V65 5 Horwich R M | Harriers 51:13 223 11 Nicola Dickinson L3513 Unattached 1:00:38
186 57 Samantha Buckley L 32 Unattached 51:20 224 155Anne Lonsdale L50 4 Unattached 1:00:50
187 105 Maria Parkinson L45 4 Burnden Road Runners 51:24 225 62Kate Rotheram L 54 Lostock AC 1:00:53
188 233 Dominic Holden V5018 Unattached 51:35 226 188 Kathryn Jackson L4011 Lostock AC 1:01:19
189 84 Craig Manning Unattached 51:55 227 68 Christine Pendlebury L50 5 Burnden Road Runners 1:01:39
190 129 Neil Raby V4524 Unattached 52:08 228 69 Jeffrey Pendlebury V5513 Burnden Road Runners 1:01:39
191 168 Chris Nightingale V4525 Wigan Phoenix 52:11 229 54 Tracey Knott L3514 Unattached 1:01:44
192 181 Gwen Franklin L50 3 Lostock AC 52:14 230 53 Andrew Knott Unattached 1:01:44
193 268 Claire Merritt L35 7 Unattached 52:14 231 120Mike McDonald V70 2 Northern Vets 1:01:56
194 15Damian Butler V4526 Unattached 52:29 232 226 Paul Bennett V4529 Unattached 1:02:58
195 275 Joseph Gavin Unattached 52:38 233 103 John Taylor V4030 Unattached 1:03:25
196 262 Paul Bowden V5019 Unattached 53:17 234 130Alexandra Rorrison L4012 Unattached 1:03:55
197 6 James Morris Unattached 53:26 235 131 Andrew Henrys V6012 Unattached 1:03:55
198 149 Joanne Heron L45 5 Unattached 53:28 236 45Linda Coffey L60 2 Darwen Dashers 1:04:57
199 265 John Hurst V5512 Unattached 53:31 237 146 Louise Oldfield L45 8 Darwen Dashers 1:04:57
200 87 Lynda Hardman L45 6 Unattached 53:33 238 158 Chris Haggett V70 3 Unattached 1:05:28
201 27 Wiliam Vickers V6011 Unattached 53:35 239 74Elizabeth ThompsonL 61 Unattached 1:05:36
202 29 Victoria Gavin L 38 Unattached 53:35 240 260 Ray Lyons V5514 Unattached 1:07:35
203 55 Joanne Bishop L35 8 Unattached 5345 241 1lan Turner V5515 Unattached 1:08:05
204  5Jayne Coote-Davies L40 8 Unattached 53:50 242 10Nicola Hartley L3515 Unattached 1:08:05
205 4 Terri Aldred L35 9 Unattached 53:51 243 216 Michelle Livesey L4013 Unattached 1:11:49
206 114 Ginny Ritchens L3510 Unattached 54:36 244 227 Dawn Lock L70 1 Lytham St Annes Rr Club 1:16:50
207 3 Richard Turner Unattached 55:07 245 237 Mike Coppin V70 4 Chorley Athletic & Triathlon  1:21:50

Lostock - Men — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Bolton United Harriers 14 — 3 Karl Darcy 5 Anthony Valentine 6 Jonathan Kay

2 Blackburn Harriers & AC 37 — 2 BeenFish 8 Christopher Davies 27 John Chaplin

3 Horwich R M | Harriers 38 — 9 Luke Massey 14 James Jordan 15 David Jackson

4 Chorley Athletic & Triathlon 53 — 16 Martin Quino 18 Robert Walsh 19 Keih Johnston

5 Wigan Harriers & AC 78 — 11 Andy Ratcliffe 32 PaulPlatt 35 Warren Moorfield

6 Lostock AC 81 — 22 Colin Gregory 23 Thomas Smith 36 Jonathan Cosgrove
7 Burnden Road Runners 87 — 21 Andrew Henderson 26 Glen Kenyon 40 PaulDuke

8 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 87 — 4 WilliamOnek 10 Mark Leadbeatter 73 Stephen Perry

9 Altrincham And District AC 182 — 42 Dave Ainsworth 68 David Telford 72 Alan Williams

10 Wesham Road Runners 182 — 34 Peter Cruse 63 Martin Bates 85 Dave Waywell

11 Red Rose 187 — 53 Fred Lynch 65 DamienRussell 69 John Wiseman

12 Astley & Tyldesley RR 205 — 50 Jonathan Hall 59 Shaun Moran 96 lanHamilton

13 Wigan Phoenix 229 — 57 Gareth Cosens 71 Andrew Nightingale101 Chris Nightingale

Lostock - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Horwich R M | Harriers 12 — 3 Debbie Campbell 4 Maria Lowe 5 Suzanne Budgett

2 Chorley Athletic & Triathlon 38 — 8 Laura Murphy 14 Helen Harper 16 Lara Dickinson

3 Lostock AC 61 — 17 Sally McCoy 21 Melanie Crompton 23 Nicola Walsh

4 Darwen Dashers 67 — 2 Joanne Nelson 32 Linda Coffey 33 Louise Oldfield

5 Burnden Road Runners 71 — 15 Katy Thompson 25 MariaParkinson 31 Christine Pendlebury
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Pos Num Name Cat/Pos
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198 Chris Steele
203 Been Fish
208 Karl Darcy
217 William Onek
224 Anthony Valentine
209 Jonathan Kay
210 John Knowles
184 Christopher Davies
257 Luke Massey
214 Mark Leadbeatter
42 Andy Ratcliffe
230 David Hamilton
207 Paul Brindle
150 James Jordan
145 Niall Owens
201 David Jackson
223 Martin Quino
78 Michael Hallas
80 Robert Walsh
225 Keih Johnston
193 Martyn Bell
246 Andrew Henderson
165 Colin Gregory
264 Thomas Smith
46 Craig Renshaw
147 Matin Oldfield
235 Glen Kenyon
197 John Chaplin
30 Dominic Gavin
205 Sean McMyler
238 John Horrocks
247 David Parkinson
231 Paul Platt
123 Mark Wilde
127 Peter Cruse
101 Daniel Knight
73 Warren Moorfield
148 Jonathan Cosgrove
228 Paul Wilcock
212 Peter Kearney
17 Dan Gilbert
196 Warren Crook
94 Ryan Downs
109 Paul Duke
160 Kevin Newall
140 Martin Hughes
102 Matthew Dewhurst
187 Dave Ainsworth
134 Evan Cook
211 Eddie Simpson
66 Rudolf Maciejkowicz
64 Mark Tucker
243 Bill Beckett
215 Daniel HuntEarle
135 Adam Lowe
269 Adrian Merritt
106 David Parkinson
113 Bryan Searby
70 Ashley Taylor
71 Jonathan Hall
25 Peter Broome
79 Simon Russell
50 Mark Farley
14 Jonathan Postle
195 Tom Nelson
267 Wes Roberts
141 Fred Lynch
189 Stewart Brierley
58 Ali McArthur
59 Ken Jordan
76 Stuart Hatton
95 Gareth Cosens
204 Dan Willber
251 Andy Barker
81 Stuart Mairs
255 Shaun Moran
241 lan Riggs
220 Eddie Birchall
67 Nigel Burke
18 Gary Jones
83 Simon Sherrington
185 Paul Wareing
21 Brian Halton
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The Lostock 6 Mile Road Race
at Lostock on Sunday 28 February2016

Club

BorderH&A
Blackburn
Bolton Uni
Lancaster
Bolton Uni
Bolton Uni
Bolton Uni
Blackburn
Horwich R
Lancaster
Wigan Harr
SouthportW
Darwen Das
Horwich R
Unattached
Horwich R
Chorley At
Horwich R
Chorley At
Chorley At
Horwich R
Burnden Ro
Lostock AC
Lostock AC
Bolton Uni
Darwen Das
Burnden Ro
Chorley At
Bolton Uni
Horwich R
Chorley At
Chorley At
Wigan Harr
Royton Roa
Wesham Roa
Unattached
Wigan Harr
Lostock AC
Unattached
Bolton Uni
Horwich R
Chorley At
Unattached
Burnden Ro
Horwich R
Unattached
Unattached
Altrincham
Blackburn
Unattached
Horwich R
Unattached
Chorley At
Unattached
Lostock AC
Burnden Ro
Burnden Ro
Blackburn
Unattached
Astley Tyl
Blackpool
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Chorley At
Red Rose
Bolton Uni
Unattached
Dartford H
Lostock AC
Wigan Phoe
Unattached
Unattached
Salford Me
Astley Tyl
Unattached
Unattached
Salford Me
Unattached
Unattached
Chorley At
Lostock AC

Lostock - Men — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Time
29:48
29:50
31:.07
31:27
32:.03
32:15
33:.02
33:54
33:56
33:59
34:.02
34:05
34:33
34:35
34:39
34:47
35:11
35:15
35:16
35:28
35:31
35:57
36:03
36:19
36:33
36:35
36:36
36:43
36:56
36:59
37:23
37:33
37:37
37:39
37:52
37:55
37:55
38:04
38:05
38:13
38:19
38:32
38:41
38:45
38:58
39:04
39:11
39:17
39:20
39:27
39:28
39:41
39:53
39:58
40:04
40:17
40:26
40:31
40:31
40:37
40:41
40:43
40:45
40:55
41:.04
41:24
41:26
41:30
41:35
41:35
41:40
41:44
41:47
41:48
42:07
42:10
42:24
42:25
42:30
42:33
42:38
42:43
42:44
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86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

167 Philip Matthews
107 Anthony Grayson
245 Martin Bates
110 Harry Harper
213 Damien Russell
194 Ashraf Kazee
85 Marc Smethurst
222 Craig Elsby
266 D Owen
250 David Telford
143 John Wiseman
261 Chris Greenall
169 Andrew Nightingale
82 Alan Williams
258 Stephen Perry
98 Simon Townsend
259 David Smith
39 Gordon Stone
13 Dave Sharples
104 Liam Hooton
254 Chris Worthington
176 Paul McAtee
272 Mark Caldwell
153 John Lomax
252 Thomas Hunt
271 Ben Glendenning
274 K Brocklehurst
91 Carl Prince
263 Martin Bailey
229 Adrian Lomax
139 Paul Johnson
175 David Shuttleworth
249 Andrew Lowe
191 John Swift
192 Steve Thomasson
234 Daniel Cramer
16 Graham Robinson
144 Peter Bailey
157 William Horrocks
34 Colin Peel
44 Ken Upshall
36 Dave Waywell
12 James Farrow
232 Derek Crane
186 John Parker
240 Jon Tomlinson
38lan Johnson
221 Alan Sweatman
93 Tony Bishop
177 Alan Taylor
37 Rob Garstang
183 Peter Wilkinson
22 Simon Kitchin
236 Kevin Cramer
40 Daniel Pilling
200 Paul Walton
56 Gary Cuthbertson
92 Matt Simms
125 Michael Wilson
122 Pat Grainey
151 William Shanley
166 Matthew Dunn
128 Stuart Whitehead
256 lan Hamilton
9 John Haslam
7 Steven Wilde
137 Michael Hall
273 Gregg Turner
115 Keith Lewthwaite
244 Matthew Potts
41Tony Varley
233 Dominic Holden
84 Craig Manning
129 Neil Raby
168 Chris Nightingale
15 Damian Butler
275 Joseph Gavin
262 Paul Bowden
6 James Morris
265 John Hurst
27 William Vickers
3 Richard Turner

V4021
V55 5
V4511

V50 9

V65 2
V5010
V4512
V4022
V55 6
V60 5
V5011
V55 7
V60 6

V4023
V55 8
V4513
V4514

V4024
V4515
V5012

V4516
V4517
V55 9
V75 1

u20 1
V5510

V4025
V4518
V60 7
V70 1

V4519
V75 2

V5013
V60 8
V5014
V4520

V65 3
V4026
V4521
V4522
V4027
V5015

V5016
u20 2
V5511

V4028
V65 4
V4523
V60 9
V5017

V6010

V65 5
V5018

V4524
V4525
V4526
V5019

V5512
V6011

Unattached
Unattached
Wesham Roa
Chorley At
Red Rose
Unattached
Unattached
LeighH&A
Chorley At
Altrincham
Red Rose
Burnden Ro
Wigan Phoe
Altrincham
Lancaster
Chorley At
Unattached
Horwich R
Unattached
Red Rose
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Chorley At
Unattached
Unattached
Burnden Ro
Unattached
Chorley At
Chorley At
Horwich R
Unattached
Burnden Ro
Atherton R
Unattached
Sweatshop
Unattached
Wesham Roa
Unattached
Blackpool
Horwich R
Lostock AC
Lostock AC
Chorley At
Unattached
Wesham Roa
Lostock AC
Barlick
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Chorley At
Unattached
Manchester
Unattached
Unattached
Astley Tyl
Unattached
Chorley At
Holmfirth
Unattached
Horwich R
Unattached
Horwich R
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Wigan Phoe
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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42:47
42:55
43:06
43:10
43:14
43:15
43:15
43:34
43:44
43:48
4351
43:53
44:00
44:06
44:13
44:25
44:27
44:42
44:52
45:26
45:29
45:33
45:34
45:38
45:39
45:39
45:42
45:46
45:49
45:53
46:14
46:26
46:28
46:37
46:43
46:55
47.08
47:10
47:11
47:12
47:14
47:20
47:25
47:28
47:29
47:30
47:37
47:39
47:47
47:54
47:55
4757
48:05
48:10
48:22
48:28
48:38
48:44
48:51
48:54
48:56
48:58
49:09
49:15
49:36
49:52
50:15
50:22
50:24
50:53
51:13
51:35
51:55
52:08
52:11
52:29
52:38
53:17
53:26
53:31
53:35
55:07



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Internet: http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

119 Roy Haggett
178 Paul Carter
0 ?2?7?
219 David Morris
52 Marc Clough
19 Freddy Kinavuidi
69 Jeffrey Pendlebury
53 Andrew Knott
120 Mike McDonald
226 Paul Bennett
103 John Taylor
131 Andrew Henrys
158 Chris Haggett
260 Ray Lyons
1lan Turner
237 Mike Coppin

V4527

V5020
V4528
V4029
V5513

V70 2
V4529
V4030
V6012
V70 3
V5514
V5515
V70 4

Unattached
Wesham Roa
?2??
Blackburn
Unattached
Unattached
Burnden Ro
Unattached
Northern V
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Chorley At

55:30
55:51
56:14
56:19
56:49
57:56
1:01:39
1:01:44
1:01:56
1:02:58
1:03:25
1:03:55
1:05:28
1:07:35
1:08:05
1:21:50
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The Lostock 6 Mile Road Race
at Lostock on Sunday 28 February2016

Lostock - Men — PROVISIONAL RESULTS Lostock - Ladies — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time  Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 257 Luke Massey U17 1 Horwich R 3356 1 161 Elizabeth GreenwoodU20 1 Blackburn 35:52
2 234 Daniel Cramer U20 1 Unattached 46555 2 190 Katie Oakley U20 2 Bolton Uni 42:29
3 122 Pat Grainey U20 2 Unattached 48:54

Lostock - Men aged 40to 49 Lostock - Ladies aged 35to 44

) Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time
Pos Num Name Cat/Pos  Club Time 3 112 Joanne Nelson L40 1 Darwen Das 37:28
1 224 Anthony Valentine V40 1 Bolton Uni 3203 2 206 Maria Lowe L35 1 Horwich R 39:47
2 210 John Knowles V40 2 Bolton Uni 3302 3 23 Jayne Perry L35 2 Lancaster 40:51
3 42 Andy Ratcliffe V45 1 Wigan Harr 34:.02 4 218 Laura Murphy L40 2 Chorley At 41:33
4 230 David Hamilton V45 2 SouthportW 3405 5 47 Suzanne Gregory L40 3 Astley Tyl 42:09
5 207 Paul Brindle V40 3 Darwen Das 3433 6 24 Matthew Daniels L35 3 Stockport 44:30
6 201 David Jackson V45 3 Horwich R 34:47 .
Lostock - Ladies aged 45to 54
Lostock - Men aged 50 to 59 _
) Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time
Pos Num Name Cat/Pos  Club Time 1 142Suzanne Budgett L50 1 Homich R 39557
1 193 Martyn Bell V50 1 Horwich R 3531 2 111 Helen Harper L45 1 Chorley At 44:44
2 205 Sean McMyler V50 2 Horwich R 3659 3 180 Sally McCoy L50 2 Lostock AC 45:45
3 127 Peter Cruse V50 3 Wesham Roa 3752 4 136 Jane Bowles L45 2 Chorley At 47:00
4 196 Warren Crook V50 4 Chorley At 3832 5 248 Alison Parkinson L45 3 Red Rose 48:36
5 187 Dave Ainsworth V55 1 Altrincham 3917 6 105 Maria Parkinson L45 4 Burnden Ro 51:24
6 243 Bill Beckett V50 5 Chorley At 39:53 .
Lostock - Ladies aged 55to 64
Lostock - Men aged 60 to 69 _
) Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time
Pos Num Name Cat/Pos  Club Time 1 126Bev Wright L55 1 Blackpool 40.07
1 197 John Chaplin V60 1 Chorley At 3643 2 108 Jill Jefferson L55 2 Red Rose 43:25
2 134 Evan Cook V65 1 Blackburn 3920 3 35 Kath Hoyer L55 3 Wesham Roa 46:02
3 66 Rudolf Maciejkowicz V60 2 Horwich R 39:28 4 26 Kath Vickers L55 4 Unattached 49:52
4 25 Peter Broome V60 3 Blackpool 4041 5 199 Denise Wakefield L60 1 SalfordH 50:02
5 141 Fred Lynch V60 4 Red Rose 4126 6 276 Maggie Shannon L55 5 Unattached 55:22
6 250 David Telford V65 2 Altrincham 43:48 .
Lostock - Ladies over 65
Lostock - Men over 70 _
) Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time
Pos Num Name Cat/Pos  Club Time 1 227 pawn Lock L70 1 LythamSARC 1:16:50
1 191 John Swift V75 1 Chorley At 46:37
2 36 Dave Waywell V70 1 Wesham Roa 47:20
3 186 John Parker V75 2 Horwich R 47:29
4 120 Mike McDonald V70 2 Northern V 1:01:56
5 158 Chris Haggett V70 3 Unattached 1:05:28
6 237 Mike Coppin V70 4 Chorley At 1:21:50
Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email: graham@race-results.co.uk §’Zm

Internet: http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight



The Lostock 6 Mile Road Race
at Lostock on Sunday 28 February2016

Lostock - Ladies — PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 161 Elizabeth Greenwood U20 1 Blackburn
35:52
2 112 Joanne Nelson L40 1 Darwen Das 37:28
3 182 Debbie Campbell L 3 Horwich R 37:43
4 206 Maria Lowe L35 1 Horwich R 39:47
5 142 Suzanne Budgett L50 1 Horwich R 39:57
6 126 Bev Wright L55 1 Blackpool 40:07
7 23 Jayne Perry L35 2 Lancaster 40:51
8 218 Laura Murphy L40 2 Chorley At 41:33
9 72 Karen Schofield L 9 Wigan Harr 41:49
10 47 Suzanne Gregory L40 3 Astley Tyl 42:09
11 190 Katie Oakley U20 2 Bolton Uni 42:29
12 156 Liana Lonsdale L 12 Unattached 42:40
13  48Kate Finn L 13 Unattached 43:13
14 108 Jill Jefferson L55 2 Red Rose 43:25
15 24 Matthew Daniels L35 3 Stockport 44:30
16 111 Helen Harper L45 1 Chorley At 44:44
17 138 Katy Thompson L40 4 Burnden Ro 45:18
18 202 Lara Dickinson L35 4 Chorley At 45:29
19 180 Sally McCoy L50 2 Lostock AC 45:45
20 132 Christine Boardman L 20 Horwich R 45:57
21  35Kath Hoyer L55 3 Wesham Roa 46:02
22 136 Jane Bowles L45 2 Chorley At 47:00
23 179 Melanie Crompton L35 5 Lostock AC 47:33
24 248 Alison Parkinson L45 3 Red Rose 48:36
25 163 Nicola Walsh L35 6 Lostock AC 49:07
26 2 Rachael Turner L 26 Unattached 49:41
27 26 Kath Vickers L55 4 Unattached 49:52
28 162 Louise Dunsdon L40 5 Unattached 49:57
29 199 Denise Wakefield L60 1 SalfordH 50:02
30 88Mandy Bracegirdle L40 6 Unattached 50:06
31 121 Debra Glover L40 7 Unattached 50:14
32 57Samantha Buckley L 32 Unattached 51:20
33 105 Maria Parkinson L45 4 Burnden Ro 51:24
34 181 Gwen Franklin L50 3 Lostock AC 52:14
35 268 Claire Merritt L35 7 Unattached 52:14
36 149 Joanne Heron L45 5 Unattached 53:28
37  87Lynda Hardman L45 6 Unattached 53:33
38 55Joanne Bishop L35 8 Unattached 53:45
39 5 Jayne Coote-Davies L40 8 Unattached 53:50
40 4 Terri Aldred L35 9 Unattached 53:51
41 114 Ginny Ritchens L3510 Unattached 54:36
42 276 Maggie Shannon L55 5 Unattached 55:22
43 28 Jennifer Burrows L 43 Unattached 55:51
44 242 Shaleen Jones L40 9 Team Deane 55:54
45 0 2?2?72 ??? 56:14
46 33 Andrea Gregory L4010 Sweatshop 56:29
47  32Lpaula Dalziel L55 6 Unattached 56:47
48 51 Johanna Dodsworth L3511 Unattached 56:49
49 270 Victoria Saxon L3512 Unattached 56:52
50 164 Leah Gibbons L 49 Unattached 58:38
51 253 Jeanette Adamson L45 7 Unattached 59:40
52 11 Nicola Dickinson L3513 Unattached 1:00:38
53 155Anne Lonsdale L50 4 Unattached 1:00:50
54  62Kate Rotheram L 53 Lostock AC 1:00:53
55 188 Kathryn Jackson L4011 Lostock AC 1:01:19
56 68 Christine Pendlebury L50 5 Burnden Ro 1:01:39
57  54Tracey Knott L3514 Unattached 1:01:44
58 130Alexandra Rorrison L4012 Unattached 1:03:55
59 45Linda Coffey L60 2 Darwen Das 1:04:57
60 146 Louise Oldfield L45 8 Darwen Das 1:04:57
61  74Elizabeth ThompsonL 60 Unattached 1:05:36
62  10Nicola Hartley L3515 Unattached 1:08:05
63 216 Michelle Livesey L4013 Unattached 1:11:49
64 227 Dawn Lock L70 1 LythamSARC 1:16:50

The Lostock 6 Mile Road Race
at Lostock on Sunday 28 Febru-
ary2016
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designations:- N Dickinson
M Men L Ladies C Diver
$ indicates a non-scoring entry J Dodsworth
A Abbott Darwen Dashers RC L 170D Doe
J Adamson Unattached L 253 P Dougill
J Ainscough Unattached M 117 R Downs
D Ainsworth Altrincham And District AC M 187 P Duke
T Aldred Unattached L 4 M Dunn
M Bailey Unattached M 263 L Dunsdon
P Bailey Atherton Running Club M 144 C Elsby
A Barker Unattached M 251 M Farley
M Bates Wesham Road Runners M 245J Farrow
B Beckett Chorley Athletic & Triathlon M 243 K Finn
M Bell Horwich R M | Harriers M 193 B Fish
P Bennett Unattached M 226 G Franklin
E Birchall Unattached M 220 P Fulford
J Bishop Unattached L 55 R Garstang
T Bishop Unattached M 93 D Gavin
C Boardman Horwich R M | Harriers L 132 J Gavin
P Bowden Unattached M 262 V Gavin
J Bowles Chorley Athletic & Triathlon L 136 L Gibbons
M Bracegirdle Unattached L 88 D Gilbert
C Brady Unattached M 100 B Glendenning
S Brierley Bolton United Harriers M 189 D Glover
P Brindle Darwen Dashers M 207 G Goss
K Brocklehurst Unattached M 274 P Grainey
P Broome Blackpool Wyre And Fylde M 25 A Grayson
S Buckley Unattached L 57 C Greenall
S Budgett Horwich R M | Harriers L 142 E Greenwood
N Burke Salford Metropolitan AC M 67 A Gregory
J Burrows Unattached L 28 C Gregory
D Butler Unattached M 15 S Gregory
M Caldwell Unattached M 272 C Haggett
D Campbell Horwich R M | Harriers L 182 R Haggett
P Carter Wesham Road Runners M 178J Hall
M Cayton Horwich R M | Harriers M 152 MHall
J Chaplin Chorley Athletic & Triathlon M 197 M Hallas
M Charnley Unattached M 97 B Halton
M Clough Unattached M 52 D Hamilton
N Cochrane Newburgh Nomads M 861 Hamilton
L Coffey Darwen Dashers L 45 T Hampson
E Cook Blackburn Harriers & AC M 134 L Hardman
M Cook Burnden Road Runners M 77H Harper
J Coote-Davies Unattached L 5H Harper
M Coppin Chorley Athletic & Triathlon M 237 K Harris
G Cosens Wigan Phoenix M 95 N Hartley
J Cosgrove Lostock AC M 148 J Haslam
D Cramer Unattached MJ 234 S Hatton
K Cramer Unattached M 236 A Henderson
D Crane Blackpool Wyre And Fylde M 232 A Henrys
M Crompton Lostock AC L 179 J Heron
W Crook Chorley Athletic & Triathlon M 196 D Holden
P Cruse Wesham Road Runners M 12T Hooton
G Cuthbertson Unattached M 56 J Horrocks
L Dalziel Unattached L 32 W Horrocks
M Daniels Stockport Harriers L 24 K Hoyer
K Darcy Bolton United Harriers M 208 M Hughes
C Davies Blackburn Harriers & AC M 184 T Hunt
M Dewhurst Unattached M 102 D HuntEarle
L Dickinson Chorley Athletic & Triathlon L 202 J Hurst
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Unattached L 11
Unattached M 75
Unattached L 51
Unattached L 61
Unattached M 90
Unattached M 94
Burnden Road Runners M 109
Unattached M 166
Unattached L 162
Leigh Harriers & Ac M 222
Unattached M 50
Unattached M 12
Unattached L 48
Blackburn Harriers & AC M 203
Lostock AC L 181
Unattached L 8
Lostock AC M 37
Bolton United Harriers M 30
Unattached M 275
Unattached L 29
Unattached L 164
Horwich R M | Harriers M 17
Unattached M 271
Unattached L 121
Unattached M 239
Unattached MJ 122
Unattached M 107
Burnden Road Runners M 261
Blackburn Harriers & AC LJ 161
Sweatshop Chorley L 33
Lostock AC M 165
Astley & Tyldesley RR L 47
Unattached M 158
Unattached M 119
Astley & Tyldesley RR M 71
Holmfirth Harriers M 137
Horwich R M | Harriers M 78
Lostock AC M 21
Southport Waterloo Ac M 230
Astley & Tyldesley RR M 256
Warrington Tri Club L 65
Unattached L 87
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon M 110
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon L 111
Unattached L 43
Unattached L 10
Unattached M 9
Lostock AC M 76
Burnden Road Runners M 246
Unattached M 131
Unattached L 149
Unattached M 233
Red Rose M 104
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon M 238
Unattached M 157
Wesham Road Runners L 35
Unattached M 140
Unattached M 252
Unattached M 215
Unattached M 265
S
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D Jackson Horwich R M | Harriers M 201 K Newall

K Jackson Lostock AC L 188 A Nightingale
J Jefferson Red Rose L 108 C Nightingale
| Johnson Lostock AC M 38 K Oakley

P Johnson Burnden Road Runners M  139L Oldfield

K Johnston Chorley Athletic & Triathlon M 225 M Oldfield

G Jones Unattached M 18 W Onek

S Jones Team Deane L 242 D Owen

J Jordan Horwich R M | Harriers M 150 N Owens

K Jordan Dartford Harriers AC M 59 J Parker

L Kaneen Burnden Road Runners L 133A Parkinson
J Kay Bolton United Harriers M 209 D Parkinson
A Kazee Unattached M 194 D Parkinson
A Kazee Unattached M 171 M Parkinson
P Kearney Bolton United Harriers M 212 C Peel

G Kenyon Burnden Road Runners M 235C Pendlebury
F Kinavuidi Unattached M 19 J Pendlebury
S Kitchin Unattached M 22 J Perry

D Knight Unattached M 101 S Perry

A Knott Unattached M 53 D Pilling

T Knott Unattached L 54 P Platt

J Knowles Bolton United Harriers M 210J Postle

M Leadbeatter Lancaster & Morecambe AC M 21M Potts

K Lewthwaite Horwich R M | Harriers M 115 C Prince

M Livesey Unattached L 216 M Quino

D Lock Lytham St Annes Rr Club L 227 N Raby

A Lomax Unattached M 229 A Ratcliffe

J Lomax Unattached M 153 C Renshaw
A Lonsdale Unattached L 155 I Riggs

L Lonsdale Unattached L 156 G Riley

N Lonsdale Unattached M 154 G Ritchens
R Lord Burnden Road Runners M  124W Roberts
A Lowe Lostock AC M 135 G Robinson
A Lowe Chorley Athletic & Triathlon M 249 A Rorrison

M Lowe Horwich R M | Harriers L 206 K Rotheram
F Lynch Red Rose M 141 S Rotheram
R Lyons Unattached M 260 D Russell

R Maciejkowicz Horwich R M | Harriers M 66 S Russell

S Mairs Salford Metropolitan AC M 81 B Saxbhy

C Manning Unattached M 84 V Saxon

S Martin Unattached L 31 K Schofield
J Mason Unattached M 89 N Schofield
L Massey Horwich R M | Harriers MJ 257 B Searby

P Massey Horwich R M | Harriers M 159 W Shanley
P Matthews Unattached M 167 M Shannon
A McArthur Unattached M 58 D Sharples
H McArthur Unattached L 60 S Sherrington
P McAtee Unattached M 176 D Shuttleworth
S McCoy Lostock AC L 180 M Simms

M McDonald Northern Vets M 120 E Simpson
S McMyler Horwich R M | Harriers M 205 M Smethurst
A Merritt Burnden Road Runners M 269D Smith

C Merritt Unattached L 268 T Smith

W Moorfield Wigan Harriers & AC M 73 H Soden

S Moran Astley & Tyldesley RR M 255 C Steele

D Morris Blackburn Harriers & AC M 219 G Stone

J Morris Unattached M 6 A Sweatman
L Murphy Chorley Athletic & Triathlon L 218 J Swift

J Nelson Darwen Dashers L 112 ATaylor

T Nelson Unattached M 195 ATaylor
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Horwich R M | Harriers M
Wigan Phoenix M
Wigan Phoenix M
Bolton United Harriers LJ
Darwen Dashers L
Darwen Dashers M
Lancaster & Morecambe AC M
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon M
Unattached
Horwich R M | Harriers
Red Rose
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon M
Burnden Road Runners M
Burnden Road Runners L
Sweatshop Chorley M
Burnden Road Runners L
Burnden Road Runners M
Lancaster & Morecambe AC L
Lancaster & Morecambe AC M
Unattached
Wigan Harriers & AC
Unattached
Unattached
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Unattached
Wigan Harriers & AC
Bolton United Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon M
Burnden Road Runners M
Unattached
Lostock AC
Lostock AC
Red Rose
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Wigan Harriers & AC
Unattached
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Manchester Ymca Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Lostock AC
Unattached
Border Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Wesham Road Runners M
Unattached
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160
169
168
190
146
147
217
266
145
186
248
247
106
105
34
68
69
23
258
40
231
14
244
91
223
129
42
46
241
99
114
267
16
130
62
63
213
79
116
270
72
118
113
151
276
13
83
175
92
211
85
259
264
96
198
39
221
191
177
70



J Taylor

D Telford

S Thomasson
E Thompson
K Thompson
J Tomlinson
S Townsend
M Tucker

G Turner

| Turner

R Turner

R Turner

K Upshall

A Valentine
T Varley

K Vickers

W Vickers

D Wakefield
N Walsh

R Walsh

P Walton

P Wareing

D Waywell

M White

S Whitehead
P Wilcock

M Wilde

S Wilde

P Wilkinson
D Willber

A Williams

M Wilson

J Wiseman
C Worthington
R Wozencroft
B Wright

Total entries:
Attached:
Unattached:
Veterans:
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Unattached

Altrincham And District AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Lostock AC

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Bolton United Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Salford Harriers

Lostock AC

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Unattached

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Wesham Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Royton Road Runners
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached

Altrincham And District AC M

Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
Red Rose

Unattached
Unattached

Blackpool Wyre And Fylde
Men Ladies
198 75

112 38

86 37

128 60

M 103
M 250
M 192
L 74
L 138
M 240
M 98
M 64
M 273
M 1
L 2
M 3
M 44
M 224
M 41
L 26
M 27
L 199
L 163
M 80
M 200
M 185
M 36
L 20
M 128
M 228
M 123
M 7
M 183
M 204
82
M 125
M 143
M 254
M 49
L 126
Total
273
150
123
188
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